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Date 

Sept. 

Sept. 

Sept. 

Sept. 

Sept. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

Oct. 

COACH: 
PHONE: 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE SOCCER 

1982 

Day 

14 Tue. 

17 Fri. 
18 Sat. 

21 Tue. 

24 Fri. 

28 Tue. 

2 Sat. 

~~) Tue. 

8 Fri. 

l.6 Sat. 

20 Wed. 

23 Sat. 

26 Tue. 

30 Sat. 

John McGillivray 
(513) 766-2211 Office 
(513) 766-4251 Home 

Opponent 

Denison Univ. 

Cedarville Inv. 
Univ. of Dayton 
Spring Arbor 
Bethel College 

Wittenberg Univ. 

Ohio Wesleyan 

Earlham College 

Walsh College 

Bluffton College 

Wright State 

Asbury College 
Homecoming 

Wilmington College 

Mt. Vernon :\fazarene 

Findlay College 

Malone College 

Time Place 

3:30 Home 

1:00 Home 
3:30 

3:30 Home 

7:30 Away 

4:30 Away 

2:00 Away 

3:30 Home 

3:30 Away 

2:00 Home 

3:30 Away 

2:00 Home 

3:30 Home 

2:00 Home 
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